
Pyydetyt todistukset yllä oleville tilauksille lähetetään teille.

Meidän tilausnumero:
Asiakkaan tilausnumero:

Puhelinnumero:
Faksinumero:

certificates@begroup.fi

Rivi Tuote Kuvaus Viite Sulatusnumero

Päiväys: 12.1.2016

TAMMINIITTY OY
ATT: AINE
RAKENTAJANTIE 1
FI-27510 EURA

0304079
R.Wessman 000766

BE Group Oy Ab
PL 54 Helsingintie 50
FI-15101 LAHTI

+358 3 825200
+358 3 8252503

1

2

3

3101125515

2101452105

4103101374

EN 1.4301 1D 6.0X1500X3000 KUVA

420MCD LASER PEÖL 12X1500X3000 MM/Avant

AL.KYYN 5754 H114 4/5.5X1500X3000 MM

4019745

610779

43388

C E R T I F I C A T E


